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204 E| 8,271,067 200,000 | 300,000 | 3,314,140 | 3,361,716 742,834 352,377 49.2%  125.5%
= 214 | 6,931,995 600,500 965,888 2,631,235 1,723,260 749,312 261,800 * 41.3%  83.8%
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] EXME] zoho | BUSE EAEE | EX HEmER [ REEEFES . Fon | AEE BE ERFEEA Toho BEE | FRI6EE
Frk (EAX® | ElEEeE | B2REs ®& BERLS 2E (BITES) & Bud Bud BIES BUES | LtoEE | LoEiE
164EE | 3,000,000 | 345,656,181 68,348,273 150,000,000 | 6,500,000 21,583,000 | 22,233,000 | 76,991,908
174EE | 3,000,000 | 342,326,771 67,341,289 150,000,000 | 6,500,000 21,583,000 | 22,233,000 74,669,482 | -3,329,410 | -3,329,410
184E [ | 3,000,000 | 403,695,519 | 100,000,000 58,742,462 | 50,000,000 5,000,000 | 23,583,000 27,045,500 | 139,324,557 | 61,368,748 | 58,039,338
194EE | 3,000,000 | 415,291,246 | 100,000,000 56,235,455 | 50,000,000 7,000,000 | 23,583,000 37,945,500 | 140,527,291 | 11,595,727 | 69,635,065
204 | 3,000,000 | 382,856,172 | 100,000,000 54,440,990 | 14,000,000 7,000,000 | 23,583,000 61,008,500 | 122,823,682 |-32,435074 | 37,199,991
214 | 3,000,000 | 408,203,376 | 100,000,000 134,545,359 70,000,000 50,000,000 | 53,408,017 250,000 25,347,204 | 62,547,195
224 | 3,000,000 | 367,723,726 | 100,250,000 117,375,519 48,472,434 48,147,078 | 53,478,695 -40,479,650 | 22,067,545
234 | 3,000,000 | 382,157,532 | 100,331,754 104,022,858 | 75,821,038 51,154,664 | 50,827,218 14,433,806 | 36,501,351
24%EFE | 3,000,000 | 333,580,360 [ 100,734,234 79,713,987 74,084,991 | 28,206,594 50,840,554 -48,577,172 | -12,075,821
254 | 3,000,000 | 331,568,479 | 101,137,556 62,613,518 | 73,339,958 46,737,156 | 47,740,291 -2,011,881 | -14,087,702
264E[E | 3,000,000 | 327,194,241 | 101,542,106 | 62,616,278 | 73,341,429 | 46,738,611 | 42,955,817 -4,374,238 | -18,461,940
274 | 3,000,000 | 299,728,452 | 101,948,496 43,326,367 73,381,054 41,097,632 | 39,974,903 -27,465,789 | -45,927,729
284EFE | 3,000,000 | 275,074,263 [ 101,948,496 20,464,427 73,381,054 | 43947632 35,332,654 -24,654,189 | -70,581,918
294 | 3,000,000 | 270,262,983 [ 101,948,496 20,464,427 71,911,498 | 41905632 34,032,930 -4.811,280 [ -75,393,198
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